AKRON, OH AFPR5-7, 2019

Mini Large Group
Place Entry #
1 240
Mini Small Group
Place Entry #
190
188
200
199

202
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Mini Duet/Trio
Place Entry #
3 223
230

1 229
Mini Solo
Place Entry #
361
360
320
323
321
381
324
362

322
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Junior Line
Place Entry #

406
1 405
Junior Large Group
Place Entry #
5 382

4 380

Routine Name
FRIEND LIKE ME

Routine Name

YES | CAN

I'VE GOT RHYTHM
GROW

YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE
BWBB

Routine Name

OH SO QUIET

WHEN SHE LOVED ME
NO DAY BUT TODAY

Routine Name

THIS IS ME

DREAM IT POSSIBLE

THE GIRL IN THE MIRROR
PROUD MARY

ON THE FLOOR

GOOD TIME, GOOD LIFE
PUMPING UP THE PARTY
SURVIVE

RESPECT

Routine Name
WORKING
RINSE AND REPEAT

Routine Name
ICON
A MILLION DREAMS

Studio
Soul Inspired Dance Complex

Studio

8 Count Dance Studio

All About Dance by Kristen

8 Count Dance Studio

Soul Inspired Dance Complex
All About Dance by Kristen

Studio

Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Soul Inspired Dance Complex
8 Count Dance Studio

Studio

Interpretations Dance Academy
8 Count Dance Studio

Artistry In Motion Dance Center
Pure Academy

8 Count Dance Studio

Dance Mechanics

8 Count Dance Studio

8 Count Dance Studio

IHDE Rather Be Dancing

Studio
All About Dance by Kristen
Soul Inspired Dance Complex

Studio
All About Dance by Kristen
Studio 82



3 342

340

1 383

Junior Small Group
Place Entry #
185
221
237
182

179
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Junior Duo/Trio
Place Entry #
4 419
3 317

2 312

1 315

Junior Solo
Place Entry #
282
373
326
297
409
283
410

365
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Teen Production
Place Entry #
427
430
429
424

428

= N W b~ U

Teen Line
Place Entry #
423
338
Teen Large Group
Place Entry #
278
294
412
295

407
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Teen Small Group
Place Entry #

5 231

BUBBLEGUM
THROWBACK LOVE
CAN'T HOLD US

Routine Name
OPEN HANDS
GROW

BILLS

HIDE AND SEEK
CARRY ME HOME

Routine Name
DON'T WORRY ABOUT ME
SPLINTERED

HEAVEN | KNOW
SO HERE WE ARE AUTISM
AWARENESS

Routine Name

YOU ARE THE REASON
SAFE & SOUND

HE'S A DREAM

DO YOU SILL REMEMBER
LONELY

ELEPHANTS

RAIN

TORN

Routine Name

ROCK ON

CUP OF LIFE

THE 90'S

THEY DON'T CARE ABOUT US
RIVER DEEP

Routine Name
BACK AGAIN
DREAM STATE

Routine Name

THE FOOL YOU NEED
A MEMORY

CAN'T BUY ME LOVE
THE VILLAGE

THE BORDER

Routine Name
LEAVE A LIGHT ON

Studio 82
8 Count Dance Studio
8 Count Dance Studio

Studio

8 Count Dance Studio

Artistry In Motion Dance Center
All About Dance by Kristen

Soul Inspired Dance Complex

8 Count Dance Studio

Studio

Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Once Upon A Dream

Soul Inspired Dance Complex

8 Count Dance Studio

Studio

Prestige Dance Center
Studio 82

Dance Mechanics

Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Once Upon A Dream

Soul Inspired Dance Complex
8 Count Dance Studio

Soul Inspired Dance Complex

Studio

Once Upon A Dream
Interpretations Dance Academy
Artistry In Motion Dance Center
Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Studio 82

Studio
All About Dance by Kristen
Once Upon A Dream

Studio

Once Upon A Dream

8 Count Dance Studio

All About Dance by Kristen
Once Upon A Dream

Once Upon A Dream

Studio
Once Upon A Dream



4
3
2
1

Teen Duo/Trio

Place
5
4
3
2
1

Teen Solo

Place
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Senior Line

Place
1

Senior Small Group
Place
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Senior Large Group
Place

5
4
3
2
1
Senior Duo/Trio
Place
5
4
3
2
1
Senior Solo
Place

256
244
270
191

Entry #
173
164

170A
174
175

Entry #
121
123
115

96
108
138

95
148

Entry #
396

Entry #
274
257
251
276
264

Entry #
356
304
400
305
401

Entry #
389
385
388
397
387

Entry #
72

LAST SUPPER
MONEY BAG
SCARLET

THE WOLVES

Routine Name
WONDER

TWO BIRDS

ONE MORE LIGHT
QUIET

AQUATIC

Routine Name
DON'T KILL MY VIBE
PAINTING GREYS
SERIOUS LOVE

LIAR

GLORY

THE CRUMBLING
SHIPWRECK

TRUTH

Routine Name
RUN BOY RUN

Routine Name

RICH GIRL

HOWL

I'M GONNA LOVE YOU
LISTEN TO THE MUSIC
HANDS TIED

Routine Name

YOU ARE THE REASON
NICE FOR WHAT
RIVER DEEP

CHANGE IS EVERYTHING

LET ME SLEEP

Routine Name
TECHNICOLOR BEAT
REACH THE TOP
CRINGE

INHALE, EXHALE
AMEN

Routine Name
LET ME OUT

8 Count Dance Studio

Once Upon A Dream

Artistry In Motion Dance Center
Once Upon A Dream

Studio

8 Count Dance Studio

Artistry In Motion Dance Center
Dance Mechanics

The Dance Movement

Once Upon A Dream

Studio

8 Count Dance Studio
Interpretations Dance Academy
The Dance Movement

Soul Inspired Dance Complex

8 Count Dance Studio

Dance Mechanics

Dance Mechanics

Studio 82

Studio
Interpretations Dance Academy

Studio

Studio 82

8 Count Dance Studio
Studio 82

All About Dance by Kristen
Studio 82

Studio

Studio 82

Studio 82

All About Dance by Kristen
Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Studio 82

Studio

The Dance Movement
Interpretations Dance Academy
Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Studio 82

Studio
8 Count Dance Studio



TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION

PRO REVELER
PRO REVELER
PRO REVELER
PRO REVELER
PRO REVELER
PRO REVELER
PRO REVELER

FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
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Tessa
Lily
Kyia

27
44
19
31
30
26

Caroline

Megan
Chloe
Lainey

Saylor
Gianna
Kaiya
Kendall
Ava
Lily
Emily

Leahana

Ella
Leila
Laney
Juliette
Alexa
Tyler
Rowan
Grace
Maren
Addie
Natalie

Madeline

Haley

OPEN HANDS
| MISS YOU

LOVE YOU IN THE DARK

APPLEJUICE
SWIM GOOD
CRINGE
CRINGE

LEAVE THE LIGHT ON

LISTEN TO THE MUSIC

LET ME SLEEP
THE BORDER

HIDE AND SEEK

BWBB

CAN'T HOLD US
YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE

A MEMORY

Miracle
Rowan

Frank

Perry

De Vogelaere
Mihacevich
Mihacevich

Kaufman
Rubino
Millirons
Millirons
Miller
Frank
Anderson
Steinel
Acquafondata
Kiehlmeier
Bender
Reinhardt
Hackman
Satava

Van Almen
Means
Hunley
Klotter
Norden
Morris

Dye

Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Studio 82

The Dance Movement
Studio 82

Once Upon A Dream

Once Upon A Dream

Pure Academy

IHDE Rather Be Dancing

All About Dance by Kristen
Studio 82

Once Upon a Dream

Soul Inspired Dance Complex
All About Dance by Kristen

8 Count Dance Studio

Soul Inspired Dance Complex
8 Count Dance Studio

8 Count Dance Studio

8 Count Dance Studio

Once Upon A Dream

Jsquaredance

Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Studio 82

Studio 82

8 Count Dance Studio

8 Count Dance Studio

All About Dance By Kristen
All About Dance By Kristen
Independent

Once Upon A Dream

Prestige Dance Center
Independent

Dance Mechanics

Dance Mechanics

Dance Mechanics
Interpretations Dance Academy
Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Prestige Dance Center
Prestige Dance Center

Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Studio 82

Studio 82



FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION

HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION

HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION

REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS

Katie
Kourtney
Reagan
Sophie
Lucy

Kayla
Sarah
Miabella
Lauren
Talia
Campbell
Marisa
Addy
Emma
Lea
Isabelle

JULIANNA
Sarah
Beth

marley
Rachel
Shelby
KAtie
Ashley
Jocie
Bennett
Lauren
Prince
Briana
Emily
Jocelynn

Adalynn
Keegan
Marjeigh
Mayli
Emily
Becca
Olivia
Adalyn
Brittany
Carmen
Lucy
Abbi
Allison
Elizabeth
Annie

Sanuk
Leonard
Fridley
Stephens
West

Klein

O'Neil
Wallace
Handschumacher
Berardinelli
Gregg

Ervin
Tompot
Peck
McClintock
Guardado
CAUTERUCCI

Lentz
swearingen
Appleton
Dietrich
Devine
Closky
Mattei
Beun
Hudach
Ray

Cox
Dahringer
McClain

Calhoun
Garman
Wilson
Twitty
Mercurio
Borne
Jones
Orlando
Wick
Bednarski
Hoke
Fabbro
Shaffer
Rozek
Mars

Studio 82

The Dance Movement

Studio 82

Studio West Performing Arts Centre
The Dance House

8 Count Dance Studio

8 Count Dance Studio

8 Count Dance Studio

All About Dance By Kristen
All About Dance By Kristen
All About Dance By Kristen
8 Count Dance Studio

8 Count Dance Studio

All About Dance By Kristen
All About Dance By Kristen
Interpretations Dance Academy
Independent

Independent

Independent

Dance Mechanics

IHDE RATHER BE DANCING
Interpretations Dance Academy

Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Prestige Dance Center

Soul Inspired Dance Complex

Soul Inspired Dance Complex

The Dance Movement

ARTISTRY IN MOTION DANCE CENTER
ARTISTRY IN MOTION DANCE CENTER
Soul Inspired Dance Complex

8 Count Dance Studio

8 Count Dance Studio

8 Count Dance Studio

All About Dance By Kristen

All About Dance By Kristen

8 Count Dance Studio

All About Dance By Kristen
Interpretations Dance Academy
Once Upon A Dream
Interpretations Dance Academy
Prestige Dance Center

Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Studio 82

Independent



REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS

REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO

UNLIMITED
UNLIMITED
UNLIMITED
UNLIMITED
UNLIMITED
UNLIMITED
UNLIMITED
UNLIMITED
UNLIMITED
UNLIMITED

Kendall
Anderson
Makayla

Kaleigh
Madelyn
Leah
Alexa
Charlotte
Kenna
madeline
Emma
Kate
Charlize
Monroe
Olivia
Hope
Erin
Genna
Alyssa
Colette
Gabby
Olivia
Katie
Emily

Alayna
Isabel
Emerson
Issy
Allesandra
Madison
Kylee
Zoey
Chloe
Mackie

Mars
Talley
Hostettler

Mauder
Friery
Bentley
Deluca
Lewis
Kemppel
leatherman
Christy
Gattozzi
George
Sullivan
Macejko
Bubnick
Duguay
Fox
Kimball
Mclvor
Dryer
Harris
McQuistan
Wilmer

Sainato
Lacon
Jenkins
Shearer
Matteis
Pedersen
Sanuk
Tran
Pavlik
Wilson

Independent
ARTISTRY IN MOTION DANCE CENTER
The Dance House

All About Dance By Kristen

8 Count Dance Studio

All About Dance By Kristen

Once Upon A Dream

Once Upon A Dream

Once Upon A Dream

Once Upon A Dream

Dance Mechanics

Independent

Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Prestige Dance Center

Studio 82

The Dance House

ARTISTRY IN MOTION DANCE CENTER
ARTISTRY IN MOTION DANCE CENTER
ARTISTRY IN MOTION DANCE CENTER
ARTISTRY IN MOTION DANCE CENTER
The Dance House

The Dance House

The Dance House

The Dance House

8 Count Dance Studio

Jsquaredance

Soul Inspired Dance Complex

Prestige Dance Center

Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Studio 82

Studio 82

Soul Inspired Dance Complex

The Dance House



