

AKRON, OH APR 5-7, 2019

Mini Large Group				
Place		Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
	1	240	FRIEND LIKE ME	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Mini Small Group				
Place		Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
	5	190	YES I CAN	8 Count Dance Studio
	4	188	I'VE GOT RHYTHM	All About Dance by Kristen
	3	200	GROW	8 Count Dance Studio
	2	199	YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
	1	202	BWBB	All About Dance by Kristen
Mini Duet/Trio				
Place		Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
	3	223	OH SO QUIET	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
	2	230	WHEN SHE LOVED ME	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
	1	229	NO DAY BUT TODAY	8 Count Dance Studio
Mini Solo				
Place		Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
	9	361	THIS IS ME	Interpretations Dance Academy
	8	360	DREAM IT POSSIBLE	8 Count Dance Studio
	7	320	THE GIRL IN THE MIRROR	Artistry In Motion Dance Center
	6	323	PROUD MARY	Pure Academy
	5	321	ON THE FLOOR	8 Count Dance Studio
	4	381	GOOD TIME, GOOD LIFE	Dance Mechanics
	3	324	PUMPING UP THE PARTY	8 Count Dance Studio
	2	362	SURVIVE	8 Count Dance Studio
	1	322	RESPECT	IHDE Rather Be Dancing
Junior Line				
Place		Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
	2	406	WORKING	All About Dance by Kristen
	1	405	RINSE AND REPEAT	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Junior Large Group				
Place		Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
	5	382	ICON	All About Dance by Kristen
	4	380	A MILLION DREAMS	Studio 82

	2	242	DUDDUECUM	Charles 02
	3	342	BUBBLEGUM	Studio 82
	2	340	THROWBACK LOVE	8 Count Dance Studio
I	1	383	CAN'T HOLD US	8 Count Dance Studio
Junior Small Group)	Foto 4	Douting Name	Ctudio
Place	_	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
	5	185	OPEN HANDS	8 Count Dance Studio
	4	221	GROW	Artistry In Motion Dance Center
	3	237	BILLS	All About Dance by Kristen
	2	182	HIDE AND SEEK	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
1 /T	1	179	CARRY ME HOME	8 Count Dance Studio
Junior Duo/Trio		F	Davidina Nama	Ch di -
Place	4	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
	4	419	DON'T WORRY ABOUT ME	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
	3	317	SPLINTERED	Once Upon A Dream
	2	312	HEAVEN I KNOW SO HERE WE ARE AUTISM	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
	1	315	AWARENESS	8 Count Dance Studio
Junior Solo				
Place		Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
	8	282	YOU ARE THE REASON	Prestige Dance Center
	7	373	SAFE & SOUND	Studio 82
	6	326	HE'S A DREAM	Dance Mechanics
	5	297	DO YOU SILL REMEMBER	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
	4	409	LONELY	Once Upon A Dream
	3	283	ELEPHANTS	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
	2	410	RAIN	8 Count Dance Studio
	1	365	TORN	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Teen Production				
Place		Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
	5	427	ROCK ON	Once Upon A Dream
	4	430	CUP OF LIFE	Interpretations Dance Academy
	3	429	THE 90'S	Artistry In Motion Dance Center
	2	424	THEY DON'T CARE ABOUT US	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
	1	428	RIVER DEEP	Studio 82
Teen Line				
Place		Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
	2	423	BACK AGAIN	All About Dance by Kristen
	1	338	DREAM STATE	Once Upon A Dream
Teen Large Group				
Place		Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
	5	278	THE FOOL YOU NEED	Once Upon A Dream
	4	294	A MEMORY	8 Count Dance Studio
	3	412	CAN'T BUY ME LOVE	All About Dance by Kristen
	2	295	THE VILLAGE	Once Upon A Dream
	1	407	THE BORDER	Once Upon A Dream
Teen Small Group				
Place		Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
	5	231	LEAVE A LIGHT ON	Once Upon A Dream

	4	256	LAST SUPPER	8 Count Dance Studio
	3	244	MONEY BAG	Once Upon A Dream
	2	270	SCARLET	Artistry In Motion Dance Center
	1	191	THE WOLVES	Once Upon A Dream
Teen Duo/Trio				·
Place		Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
	5	173	WONDER	8 Count Dance Studio
	4	164	TWO BIRDS	Artistry In Motion Dance Center
	3	170A	ONE MORE LIGHT	Dance Mechanics
	2	174	QUIET	The Dance Movement
	1	175	AQUATIC	Once Upon A Dream
Teen Solo				
Place		Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
	8	121	DON'T KILL MY VIBE	8 Count Dance Studio
	7	123	PAINTING GREYS	Interpretations Dance Academy
	6	115	SERIOUS LOVE	The Dance Movement
	5	96	LIAR	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
	4	108	GLORY	8 Count Dance Studio
	3	138	THE CRUMBLING	Dance Mechanics
	2	95	SHIPWRECK	Dance Mechanics
	1	148	TRUTH	Studio 82
Senior Line	1	140	INOTH	314410 82
Place		Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
Flace	1	Entry # 396	RUN BOY RUN	
Sonior Small Group	_	390	KON BOY KON	Interpretations Dance Academy
Senior Small Grou	þ	Foto 4	Douting Name	Studio
Place	_	Entry #	Routine Name	
	5	274	RICH GIRL	Studio 82
	4	257	HOWL	8 Count Dance Studio
	3	251	I'M GONNA LOVE YOU	Studio 82
	2	276	LISTEN TO THE MUSIC	All About Dance by Kristen
Carlo da cara Car	1	264	HANDS TIED	Studio 82
Senior Large Grou	р	5 .1. #	Bar Car Name	GL III
Place	_	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
	5	356	YOU ARE THE REASON	Studio 82
	4	304	NICE FOR WHAT	Studio 82
	3	400	RIVER DEEP	All About Dance by Kristen
	2	305	CHANGE IS EVERYTHING	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
	1	401	LET ME SLEEP	Studio 82
Senior Duo/Trio				
Place		Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
	5	389	TECHNICOLOR BEAT	The Dance Movement
	4	385	REACH THE TOP	Interpretations Dance Academy
	3	388	CRINGE	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
	2	397	INHALE, EXHALE	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
	1	387	AMEN	Studio 82
Senior Solo				
Place		Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
	9	72	LET ME OUT	8 Count Dance Studio

8 7 6 5 4 3 2	4 3 27 44 19 31 30 26	OPEN HANDS I MISS YOU LOVE YOU IN THE DARK APPLEJUICE SWIM GOOD CRINGE CRINGE LEAVE THE LIGHT ON	Soul Inspired Dance Complex Studio 82 The Dance Movement Studio 82 Once Upon A Dream Once Upon A Dream Pure Academy IHDE Rather Be Dancing
TOP REVELATION		LISTEN TO THE MUSIC LET ME SLEEP THE BORDER HIDE AND SEEK BWBB CAN'T HOLD US YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE A MEMORY	All About Dance by Kristen Studio 82 Once Upon a Dream Soul Inspired Dance Complex All About Dance by Kristen 8 Count Dance Studio Soul Inspired Dance Complex 8 Count Dance Studio
PRO REVELER	Tessa Lily Kyia Caroline Megan Chloe Lainey	Miracle Rowan Frank Perry De Vogelaere Mihacevich Mihacevich	8 Count Dance Studio 8 Count Dance Studio Once Upon A Dream Jsquaredance Pure Academy for the Performing Arts Studio 82 Studio 82
FULL CONVENTION	Saylor Gianna Kaiya Kendall Ava Lily Emily Leahana Ella Leila Laney Juliette Alexa Tyler	Kaufman Rubino Millirons Millirons Miller Frank Anderson Steinel Acquafondata Kiehlmeier Bender Reinhardt Hackman Satava	8 Count Dance Studio 8 Count Dance Studio All About Dance By Kristen All About Dance By Kristen Independent Once Upon A Dream Prestige Dance Center Independent Dance Mechanics Dance Mechanics Dance Mechanics Interpretations Dance Academy Soul Inspired Dance Complex Soul Inspired Dance Complex
FULL CONVENTION	Rowan Grace Maren Addie Natalie Madeline Haley	Van Almen Means Hunley Klotter Norden Morris Dye	Soul Inspired Dance Complex Soul Inspired Dance Complex Prestige Dance Center Prestige Dance Center Soul Inspired Dance Complex Studio 82 Studio 82

FULL CONVENTION	Katie	Sanuk	Studio 82
FULL CONVENTION	Kourtney	Leonard	The Dance Movement
FULL CONVENTION	Reagan	Fridley	Studio 82
FULL CONVENTION	Sophie	Stephens	Studio West Performing Arts Centre
FULL CONVENTION	Lucy	West	The Dance House
	,		
HALF CONVENTION	Kayla	Klein	8 Count Dance Studio
HALF CONVENTION	Sarah	O'Neil	8 Count Dance Studio
HALF CONVENTION	Miabella	Wallace	8 Count Dance Studio
HALF CONVENTION	Lauren	Handschumacher	All About Dance By Kristen
HALF CONVENTION	Talia	Berardinelli	All About Dance By Kristen
HALF CONVENTION	Campbell	Gregg	All About Dance By Kristen
HALF CONVENTION	Marisa	Ervin	8 Count Dance Studio
HALF CONVENTION	Addy	Tompot	8 Count Dance Studio
HALF CONVENTION	Emma	Peck	All About Dance By Kristen
HALF CONVENTION	Lea	McClintock	All About Dance By Kristen
HALF CONVENTION	Isabelle	Guardado	Interpretations Dance Academy
HALF CONVENTION	JULIANNA	CAUTERUCCI	Independent
LIALE CONVENITION	Sarah	Louis	to decreased and
HALF CONVENTION	Beth	Lentz	Independent
HALF CONVENTION	marley	swearingen	Independent
HALF CONVENTION	Rachel	Appleton	Dance Mechanics
HALF CONVENTION	Shelby	Dietrich	IHDE RATHER BE DANCING
HALF CONVENTION	KAtie	Devine	Interpretations Dance Academy
HALF CONVENTION	Ashley	Closky	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
HALF CONVENTION	Jocie	Mattei	Prestige Dance Center
HALF CONVENTION	Bennett	Beun	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
HALF CONVENTION	Lauren	Hudach	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
HALF CONVENTION	Prince	Ray	The Dance Movement
HALF CONVENTION	Briana	Cox	ARTISTRY IN MOTION DANCE CENTER
HALF CONVENTION	Emily	Dahringer	ARTISTRY IN MOTION DANCE CENTER
HALF CONVENTION	Jocelynn	McClain	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
REVEL NATIONALS	Adalynn	Calhoun	8 Count Dance Studio
REVEL NATIONALS	Keegan	Garman	8 Count Dance Studio
REVEL NATIONALS	Marjeigh	Wilson	8 Count Dance Studio
REVEL NATIONALS	Mayli	Twitty	All About Dance By Kristen
REVEL NATIONALS	Emily	, Mercurio	All About Dance By Kristen
REVEL NATIONALS	Becca	Borne	8 Count Dance Studio
REVEL NATIONALS	Olivia	Jones	All About Dance By Kristen
REVEL NATIONALS	Adalyn	Orlando	Interpretations Dance Academy
REVEL NATIONALS	Brittany	Wick	Once Upon A Dream
REVEL NATIONALS	Carmen	Bednarski	Interpretations Dance Academy
REVEL NATIONALS	Lucy	Hoke	Prestige Dance Center
REVEL NATIONALS	Abbi	Fabbro	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
REVEL NATIONALS	Allison	Shaffer	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
REVEL NATIONALS	Elizabeth	Rozek	Studio 82
REVEL NATIONALS	Annie	Mars	Independent
	,		macpenaciie

REVEL NATIONALS	Kendall	Mars	Independent
REVEL NATIONALS	Anderson	Talley	ARTISTRY IN MOTION DANCE CENTER
REVEL NATIONALS	Makayla	Hostettler	The Dance House
REVEL SOLO	Kaleigh	Mauder	All About Dance By Kristen
REVEL SOLO	Madelyn	Friery	8 Count Dance Studio
REVEL SOLO	Leah	Bentley	All About Dance By Kristen
REVEL SOLO	Alexa	Deluca	Once Upon A Dream
REVEL SOLO	Charlotte	Lewis	Once Upon A Dream
REVEL SOLO	Kenna	Kemppel	Once Upon A Dream
REVEL SOLO	madeline	leatherman	Once Upon A Dream
REVEL SOLO	Emma	Christy	Dance Mechanics
REVEL SOLO	Kate	Gattozzi	Independent
REVEL SOLO	Charlize	George	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
REVEL SOLO	Monroe	Sullivan	Prestige Dance Center
REVEL SOLO	Olivia	Macejko	Studio 82
REVEL SOLO	Норе	Bubnick	The Dance House
REVEL SOLO	Erin	Duguay	ARTISTRY IN MOTION DANCE CENTER
REVEL SOLO	Genna	Fox	ARTISTRY IN MOTION DANCE CENTER
REVEL SOLO	Alyssa	Kimball	ARTISTRY IN MOTION DANCE CENTER
REVEL SOLO	Colette	McIvor	ARTISTRY IN MOTION DANCE CENTER
REVEL SOLO	Gabby	Dryer	The Dance House
REVEL SOLO	Olivia	Harris	The Dance House
REVEL SOLO	Katie	McQuistan	The Dance House
REVEL SOLO	Emily	Wilmer	The Dance House
UNLIMITED	Alayna	Sainato	8 Count Dance Studio
UNLIMITED	Isabel	Lacon	Jsquaredance
UNLIMITED	Emerson	Jenkins	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
UNLIMITED	Issy	Shearer	Prestige Dance Center
UNLIMITED	Allesandra	Matteis	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
UNLIMITED	Madison	Pedersen	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
UNLIMITED	Kylee	Sanuk	Studio 82
UNLIMITED	Zoey	Tran	Studio 82
UNLIMITED	Chloe	Pavlik	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
UNLIMITED	Mackie	Wilson	The Dance House